
Estavayer National Swiss Championship

Estavayer 22-07-2017

All Results

Boys Men Qualification Wakeboard

Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 Jamie Huser 2004 SUI 62.00 55.00 68.00 61.67 57.00 50.00 54.00 - 5363
2 Dylan Jones 2004 SUI 58.00 54.00 55.00 55.67 64.00 59.00 55.00 59.33 5372
3 Diego Weidmann 2003 SUI 55.00 49.00 60.00 54.67 22.00 20.00 22.00 - 5369
4 Nolhan Hauser 2005 SUI 42.00 45.00 42.00 43.00 49.00 31.00 35.00 - 5361
5 Helik Schrestha 2004 SUI 29.00 40.00 36.00 35.00 25.00 28.00 25.00 - 5376
6 Valentin Murbach 2005 SUI 30.00 30.00 35.00 31.67 28.00 27.00 25.00 - 5364

Boys Men Final Wakeboard

Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 Dylan Jones 2004 SUI 40.00 40.00 50.00 43.33 48.00 49.00 55.00 50.67 5372
2 Helik Schrestha 2004 SUI 44.00 45.00 45.00 44.67 35.00 37.00 40.00 - 5376
3 Jamie Huser 2004 SUI 38.00 39.00 38.00 38.33 - - - - 5363
4 Diego Weidmann 2003 SUI 22.00 23.00 25.00 23.33 31.00 30.00 30.00 30.33 5369
5 Nolhan Hauser 2005 SUI 18.00 19.00 23.00 20.00 29.00 30.00 27.00 28.67 5361
6 Valentin Murbach 2005 SUI 26.00 25.00 30.00 27.00 28.00 26.00 31.00 28.33 5364

Junior Men Qualification Wakeboard

Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 florent Meister 1998 SUI 55.00 50.00 55.00 53.33 59.00 55.00 60.00 58.00 3652
2 Teva Traeger 2001 SUI 48.00 45.00 45.00 46.00 12.00 15.00 25.00 - 5367
3 Vincent Donzé 2000 SUI 40.00 37.00 30.00 35.67 42.00 42.00 40.00 41.33 5374

Junior Men Final Wakeboard

Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 florent Meister 1998 SUI 53.00 50.00 55.00 52.67 02.00 01.00 10.00 - 3652
2 Teva Traeger 2001 SUI 35.00 31.00 30.00 32.00 48.00 45.00 45.00 46.00 5367
3 Vincent Donzé 2000 SUI 38.00 37.00 35.00 36.67 40.00 39.00 38.00 39.00 5374
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Open Ladies Qualification Wakeboard

Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 Nina Traeger 2004 SUI 52.00 49.00 48.00 49.67 60.00 59.00 55.00 58.00 5368
2 Stephanie Schulz 1992 SUI 25.00 22.00 20.00 22.33 35.00 36.00 40.00 37.00 5371
3 Amandine Murbach 2008 SUI 26.00 23.00 21.00 23.33 05.00 09.00 05.00 - 5365

Open Ladies Final Wakeboard

Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 Nina Traeger 2004 SUI 46.00 45.00 48.00 46.33 50.00 46.00 51.00 49.00 5368
2 Stephanie Schulz 1992 SUI 35.00 35.00 40.00 36.67 39.00 41.00 36.00 38.67 5371
3 Amandine Murbach 2008 SUI 28.00 25.00 35.00 29.33 33.00 30.00 38.00 33.67 5365

Open Men Qualification Wakeboard

Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 Adrian Zadory 1984 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 5373
2 Simon Bise 1986 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 4572
3 Tom Bise 1994 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 4577
4 Lucas Butty 1991 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 4569
5 Loïc Baechler 1987 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 5362
6 Gael Kohli 1984 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 667

7 Yannick Duruz 1988 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 5370
8 Fabien D'Agositno 1987 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 5360
9 Martin Veluzat 1994 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 4588
10 Gael Perrin 1984 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 5375

Open Men Qualification A Wakeboard

Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 Simon Bise 1986 SUI 60.00 60.00 65.00 61.67 68.00 65.00 69.00 67.33 4572
2 Martin Veluzat 1994 SUI 63.00 61.00 67.00 63.67 62.00 62.00 66.00 - 4588
3 Gael Kohli 1984 SUI 65.00 63.00 60.00 62.67 20.00 10.00 15.00 - 667
4 Adrian Zadory 1984 SUI 01.00 01.00 01.00 01.00 52.00 45.00 48.00 48.33 5373
5 Loïc Baechler 1987 SUI 42.00 43.00 38.00 41.00 30.00 31.00 30.00 - 5362

Open Men Qualification B Wakeboard
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Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 Lucas Butty 1991 SUI 25.00 30.00 28.00 27.67 68.00 60.00 60.00 62.67 4569
2 Fabien D'Agositno 1987 SUI 35.00 29.00 40.00 34.67 63.00 58.00 59.00 60.00 5360
3 Yannick Duruz 1988 SUI 58.00 52.00 55.00 55.00 62.00 56.00 58.00 58.67 5370
4 Tom Bise 1994 SUI 50.00 48.00 45.00 47.67 45.00 45.00 37.00 - 4577
5 Gael Perrin 1984 SUI 05.00 10.00 09.00 08.00 35.00 31.00 25.00 30.33 5375

Open Men LCQ Wakeboard

Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 Adrian Zadory 1984 SUI 52.00 50.00 55.00 52.33 50.00 49.00 53.00 - 5373
2 Gael Kohli 1984 SUI 45.00 45.00 52.00 47.33 15.00 18.00 30.00 - 667
3 Yannick Duruz 1988 SUI 40.00 42.00 50.00 44.00 05.00 05.00 10.00 - 5370
4 Loïc Baechler 1987 SUI 35.00 37.00 45.00 39.00 40.00 40.00 47.00 42.33 5362
5 Tom Bise 1994 SUI 05.00 10.00 15.00 10.00 38.00 38.00 40.00 38.67 4577
6 Gael Perrin 1984 SUI 30.00 30.00 35.00 31.67 05.00 15.00 20.00 - 5375

Open Men Final Wakeboard

Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 Simon Bise 1986 SUI 60.00 55.00 60.00 58.33 42.00 47.00 40.00 - 4572
2 Fabien D'Agositno 1987 SUI 39.00 39.00 38.00 38.67 52.00 49.00 47.00 49.33 5360
3 Lucas Butty 1991 SUI 50.00 48.00 41.00 46.33 40.00 38.00 45.00 - 4569
4 Martin Veluzat 1994 SUI 49.00 46.00 40.00 45.00 49.50 46.00 41.00 45.50 4588
5 Gael Kohli 1984 SUI 48.00 45.00 42.00 45.00 20.00 15.00 20.00 - 667
6 Adrian Zadory 1984 SUI 42.00 42.00 40.00 41.33 45.00 43.00 44.00 44.00 5373

Boys Men Final Wakeskate

Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 Tom Bise 1994 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 4577
2 Steve Duriaux 1982 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 4567
3 Dylan Jones 2004 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 5372
4 Jamie Huser 2004 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 5363
5 Joé Butty 1995 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 4582
6 Cedric Carrard 1982 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 4578

Open Men Qualification Wakeskate
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Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 Cedric Carrard 1982 SUI 45.00 46.00 48.00 46.33 60.00 58.00 68.00 62.00 4578
2 Joé Butty 1995 SUI 15.00 18.00 25.00 19.33 40.00 27.00 38.00 35.00 4582
3 Jamie Huser 2004 SUI 35.00 21.00 22.00 26.00 22.00 20.00 19.00 - 5363
4 Dylan Jones 2004 SUI 21.00 19.00 20.00 20.00 25.00 20.00 20.00 21.67 5372
5 Steve Duriaux 1982 SUI 10.00 10.00 03.00 07.67 18.00 15.00 17.00 16.67 4567
6 Tom Bise 1994 SUI 05.00 11.00 08.00 08.00 11.00 13.00 13.00 12.33 4577

Open Men Final Wakeskate

Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 Cedric Carrard 1982 SUI 43.00 44.00 50.00 45.67 - 01.00 03.00 FRS 4578
2 Dylan Jones 2004 SUI 40.00 41.00 44.00 41.67 39.00 42.00 35.00 - 5372
3 Joé Butty 1995 SUI 01.00 01.00 01.00 01.00 37.00 35.00 40.00 37.33 4582
4 Jamie Huser 2004 SUI 32.00 33.00 37.00 34.00 35.00 34.00 39.00 36.00 5363
5 Tom Bise 1994 SUI 30.00 31.00 30.00 30.33 28.00 30.00 32.00 - 4577
6 Steve Duriaux 1982 SUI 18.00 19.00 20.00 19.00 16.00 20.00 18.00 - 4567

Chief Judge: Zadory Raphael Chief Calculator: Butty Nicolas
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